
FOR Monroe County, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 1 

-~ Original SHEET NO. 7 

Monroe County Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

CANCELLING P.S.C. ICY. NO. 

SHEET NO. 

RATES AND CHARGES 

D. SPECIAL NON-RECIJ-RRING CHmGES: 

ConnectiodTurn-on Charge 

ConnectiodTurn-on Charge (After Hours) 

Field Collection Charge 

Late Payment Penalty 

Meter Relocation Charge 

Meter Re-read Charge 

Meter Test Charge 

Re-connection Charge 

Re-connection Charge (After Hours) 

Returned Check Charge 

Service Call/Investigation 

Service Call/Investigation (After Hours) 

Service Line Inspection 

40.00 

65.00" 

25.00 

10% 

275.00 

25.00 

50.00 

50.00 

75.00" 

25.00 

25.00 

50.00" 

50.00 

*NOTE-Regular working hours for the utility's Maintenance Staff is 
Monday through Friday, excluding holidays. Upon customer request, and subject to availability of 
Maintenance Staff, services may be performed outside regular working hours at the after hours rate. 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. DATED 

DanielE.Hinton
New Stamp




