· ·	FOR Monroe County, Kentucky	FOR Monroe County, Kentucky Community, Town or City	
	•	•	
	P.S.C. KY. NO. 1		
	Original SHEET NO. 7		
Monroe County Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO		
(Name of Utility)	SHEET NO.		
RATES A	ND CHARGES		
D. SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHARGE	<u>S:</u>		
Connection/Turn-on Charge		40.00	
Connection/Turn-on Charge (After Hours))	65.00*	
Field Collection Charge		25.00	
Late Payment Penalty		10%	
Meter Relocation Charge		275.00	
Meter Re-read Charge	CANCELLED	25.00	
Meter Test Charge	GAITGEEE	50.00	
Re-connection Charge	September 30, 2017	50.00	
Re-connection Charge (After Hours)		75.00*	
Returned Check Charge	KENTUCKY PUBLIC	25.00	
Service Call/Investigation	SERVICE COMMISSION	25.00	
Service Call/Investigation (After Hours)		50.00*	
Service Line Inspection		50.00	
*NOTE—Regular working hours for the Monday through Friday, excluding holidays. U Maintenance Staff, services may be performed our	Jpon customer request, and subject to a	vailability of	
DATE OF ISSUE Month / Date / Year		erestenti	
DATE EFFECTIVE Month / Date / Year PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY			